
  RANKING NACIONAL    

CATEGORIA U20  

            ACTUALIZADO 08/05/2024 

 

 

        

         

  U20-M 
    

     100 Electronico  : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 11.09       +1.2  Gimenez Servian Elias Ruben         1 /4 /2006 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 11.10       +1.1  Dopke Maders  Alan Henrique         14/11/2007 AAP     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 11.58       +0.5  Delvalle Alejandro Ismael           16/7 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbOpenTo2    27/04  

 11.62       -0.3  Klassen Wiebe, Gian Daniel          28/2 /2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 11.63       -0.3  Augusto Javier Chaparro Armoa       16/11/2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 11.79       +0.0  Arias Rivas Hugo Carlos De Jesus    31/3 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 12.02       -0.9  Zaragoza Aguilera Ovidio Amin       30/4 /2007 COR     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 12.03       -0.4  Edwin Javier Gomez                  30/6 /2007 COR     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 12.05       +1.7  Servin Gonzalez, Gabriel Damian     21/7 /2007 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 12.33       +0.1  Mezzari Bruxel Felipe               10/1 /2007 AAP     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 12.34       -0.4  Miño Pereira Arturo Eduardo         17/9 /2007 CGZ     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 12.56       +0.1  Coronel Vielman, Hector Daniel      18/4 /2005 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 12.65       +1.1  Cabañas Cardozo, Horacio Miguel     23/9 /2008 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 12.76       +0.2  Joshua Fredrick Flaming             31/10/2005 ADF     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 13.08       +1.1  Aguilera Vaccari, Marcos Daniel     14/8 /2008 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 

 

     200 Electronico  : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 22.61       +0.5  Dopke Maders  Alan Henrique         14/11/2007 AAP     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     07/04  

 22.82       +1.1  Klassen Wiebe, Gian Daniel          28/2 /2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     14/04  

 23.39       -0.7  Gill Insaurralde Oscar David        15/10/2005 CGZ     FPA     PAR   FestVelyRel2    23/03  

 23.39       -0.7  Augusto Javier Chaparro Armoa       16/11/2007 DSJ     -       FPA   FestVelyRel2    23/03  

 24.87       -0.7  Servin Gonzalez, Gabriel Damian     21/7 /2007 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     07/04  

 25.46       -0.7  Coronel Vielman, Hector Daniel      18/4 /2005 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestVelyRel2    23/03  

 26.18       -0.7  Mezzari Bruxel Felipe               10/1 /2007 AAP     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     07/04  

 30.30       -0.7  Cristian Jonathan Fleytas Vera      4 /7 /2007 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   FestVelyRel2    23/03  

 

 

     400 Electronico  : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 0.51.72           Augusto Javier Chaparro Armoa       16/11/2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 0.53.56           Klassen Wiebe, Gian Daniel          28/2 /2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 0.54.65           GARCETE VERA MATEO                  10/8 /2007 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbOpenTo2    27/04  

 0.56.02           Romero Octavio Ruben                20/6 /2007 CAS     FPA     ARG   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 1.00.02           Pereira Aquino Pablo Eliezer        21/3 /2008 CAS     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 1.02.81           Santander Ybarrola Matias Javier    17/4 /2008 CGZ     FPA     PAR   TorAbOpenTo2    27/04  

 1.10.89           Cristian Jonathan Fleytas Vera      4 /7 /2007 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 

 

     800 Electronico  : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 2.04.54           Augusto Javier Chaparro Armoa       16/11/2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestMFyF        10/03  

 2.10.54           GARCETE VERA MATEO                  10/8 /2007 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     14/04  

 

     1500 Electronico  : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 4.49.81           GARCETE VERA MATEO                  10/8 /2007 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 4.56.66           Santacruz Lopez Marcelo Valentin    14/2 /2008 AJC     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 4.59.08           Sanchez Martinez, Julio Cesar       29/10/2007 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 5.15.85           Richard Ovelar Ferreira             27/1 /2007 AJC     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 5.41.98           Gianni Vicenzo Laneri Gonzalez      17/3 /2008 AJC     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 



     3000 Electronico  : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 10.12.00          Morales Acosta Ever Joel            26/4 /2005 CGZ     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 10.24.97          Rojas Ovelar Jose Benjamín          25/10/2008 PAC     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 

 

     110 C/V Electronico 0.99 Mts : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 15.05       +1.2  Fretes Caballero Brahian Andres     15/3 /2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 15.60       +1.2  Jara Dionisi, Fabrizio Agustin      31/3 /2005 DSJ     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 

 

     Alto  : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.45              Coronel Vielman, Hector Daniel      18/4 /2005 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestSalyLanz    09/03  

  

 

     Largo  : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 7.15        +0.2  Villalba Barrios Alexander          11/1 /2007 ADF     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 6.41        +1.1  Miño Pereira Gustavo Ariel          10/4 /2006 CGZ     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 5.42        +0.4  Dominguez Chavez Fernando Angel     13/1 /2006 PAC     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 5.25        +0.6  Coronel Vielman, Hector Daniel      18/4 /2005 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 4.66        -0.8  Santander Ybarrola Matias Javier    17/4 /2008 CGZ     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

  

 

     Bala 6.000 Kgs : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 09.83             Corna García, Andrés Octavio        23/6 /2006 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     14/04  

 

 

     Disco 1.750 Kgs : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 30.83             Corna García, Andrés Octavio        23/6 /2006 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 

 

     Jabalina 0.800 Kgs : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 51.79             Sanabria Montiel Diego Tobias       31/5 /2005 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 50.08             Nuñez Gomez Luis Fernando           19/8 /2005 CAS     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 44.14             Vazquez Vazquez Emilio Ezequiel     5 /6 /2006 CAS     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 29.71             Aquino Martinez Rodrigo Manuel      3 /7 /2006 CAS     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 

 

     Martillo 6.000 Kgs : U20-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 33.71             Corna García, Andrés Octavio        23/6 /2006 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     14/04  

 

    

 

  U20-F 
      

     100 Electronico  : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 12.81       +1.4  León Gimenez Catherine Magaly       18/8 /2005 CAP     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 12.86       -0.3  Narvaez, Cecilia Milagros           24/1 /2006 PAC     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 13.07       +1.1  Cardozo Godoy, Julieta              22/8 /2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 13.18       -0.3  Aranda Ramirez Milva Elena          17/5 /2005 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 13.20       -0.3  Quiñonez Zelada, Jazmin Araceli     12/05/2006 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 13.47       +1.4  Alcaraz Benitez, Irene Magali       21/6 /2008 PAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 13.47       +1.2  Penzzi Moral Jazmin Yeruti          25/1 /2007 PAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbOpenTo2    27/04  

 13.55       -0.4  Duarte Martinez Victoria Esther     16/1 /2007 AAC     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 13.66       +1.1  Aranda Ramirez Melissa Raquel       11/11/2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 13.72       +1.1  Schehadeh Dígalo, Salma Donatella   4 /3 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 13.76       -0.4  Gamarra Penayo, Nayeli Ayelem       22/10/2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 13.95       -0.7  Flaming Lepp Jenna Francesca        16/4 /2008 ADF     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 14.41       -0.8  Medina Sosa, Maria Fernanda         18/6 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 14.45       -0.4  Britez Bedoya Florencia             27/9 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

  

 

 

     200 Electronico  : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 26.05       +0.3  Gauto Gavilan Montserrath Noemi     29/12/2006 AAC     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 27.02       +0.8  Narvaez, Cecilia Milagros           24/1 /2006 PAC     FPA     PAR   FestVelyRel2    23/03  

 27.17       +1.6  Quiñonez Zelada, Jazmin Araceli     12/05/2006 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     14/04  



 27.35       +0.8  Cardozo Godoy, Julieta              22/8 /2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     07/04  

 27.86       +0.8  Schehadeh Dígalo, Salma Donatella   4 /3 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestVelyRel2    23/03  

 28.27       +0.8  Aranda Ramirez Milva Elena          17/5 /2005 AAC     FPA     PAR   FestVelyRel2    23/03  

 28.28       +0.5  Alcaraz Benitez, Irene Magali       21/6 /2008 PAC     FPA     PAR   FestVelyRel2    23/03  

 34.19       +0.8  Cantero Ramoa Pamela Esther         6 /11/2005 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   FestVelyRel2    23/03  

 

 

     400 Electronico  : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 0.59.01           Gauto Gavilan Montserrath Noemi     29/12/2006 AAC     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 1.03.70           Diaz Gonzalez Danna Sofia           28/10/2006 PAC     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 1.05.30           Bibolini Prono Renata Maria         8 /9 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 1.05.75           Alcaraz Benitez, Irene Magali       21/6 /2008 PAC     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 1.16.75           Zárate Roa Fiorella Margarita       11/12/2007 AAP     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 

 

     800 Electronico  : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 2.26.10           Gauto Gavilan Montserrath Noemi     29/12/2006 AAC     FPA     PAR   FestMFyF        10/03  

 2.29.43           Diaz Gonzalez Danna Sofia           28/10/2006 PAC     FPA     PAR   FestMFyF        10/03  

 2.32.07           Bibolini Prono Renata Maria         8 /9 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     14/04  

 2.37.49           Garay Mongelos Bianca Magali        5 /7 /2005 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     14/04  

 2.40.43           Riveros Mereles Giovanna Bianca     5 /1 /2006 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     14/04  

 3.10.35           Zárate Roa Fiorella Margarita       11/12/2007 AAP     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     07/04  

 

 

     1500 Electronico  : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 5.42.22           Dos Santos Barriocanal, Maia        10/3 /2006 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 5.44.64           Riveros Mereles Giovanna Bianca     5 /1 /2006 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 5.51.40           Garay Mongelos Bianca Magali        5 /7 /2005 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 7.23.75          Zárate Roa Fiorella Margarita       11/12/2007 AAP     -       FPA   ABP24           13/04  

 

     

     5000 Electronico  : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 22.52.01          Dos Santos Barriocanal, Maia        10/3 /2006 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbOpenTo2    27/04  

 

 

     100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 16.44       +0.2  Roman Colina Luciana Lujan          23/2 /2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 16.69       +1.9  Alcaraz Benitez, Irene Magali       21/6 /2008 PAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 18.84       +0.2  Ruiz Diaz Paredes Yeimy Jazmin      3 /12/2008 PAC     FPA     PAR   FestVyR1        02/03  

 

 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.08.30           Gauto Gavilan Montserrath Noemi     29/12/2006 AAC     FPA     PAR   FestVelyRel2    23/03  

  

 

     Alto  : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.25              Schehadeh Dígalo, Salma Donatella   4 /3 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbOpenTo2    27/04  

 1.20              Noguera Brizuela, Anahi             30/9 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 

 

     Largo  : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 5.38        +0.0  Roman Colina Luciana Lujan          23/2 /2007 DSJ     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 5.31        +0.8  Duarte Martinez Victoria Esther     16/1 /2007 AAC     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 4.90        +0.5  Penzzi Moral Jazmin Yeruti          25/1 /2007 PAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbOpenTo2    27/04  

 4.50        -0.0  Aranda Ramirez Milva Elena          17/5 /2005 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbOpenTo2    27/04  

 4.32        -0.0  Schehadeh Dígalo, Salma Donatella   4 /3 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 4.30        -3.9  Ruiz Diaz Paredes Yeimy Jazmin      3 /12/2008 PAC     FPA     PAR   FestSalyLanz    09/03  

 4.07        -0.5  Britez Bedoya Florencia             27/9 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 3.78        +0.8  Noguera Brizuela, Anahi             30/9 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     13/04  

 2.65        +1.5  Dominguez Henriquez Daniela         3 /6 /2006 DSJ     FPA     PAR   FestSalyLanz    09/03  

 

 

     Triple  : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 10.87       +1.3  Duarte Martinez Victoria Esther     16/1 /2007 AAC     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 09.83       +0.0  Ruiz Diaz Paredes Yeimy Jazmin      3 /12/2008 PAC     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 08.79       +0.0  Noguera Brizuela, Anahi             30/9 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAb2Ibero     14/04  

 



     Garrocha  : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 2.90              Britez Bedoya Florencia             27/9 /2008 DSJ     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 

 

     Disco 1.000 Kgs : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 16.30             Hermosilla Pizzurno Melody Elizabet 16/5 /2006 CAE     FPA     PAR   TorAbiOpen1     06/04  

 

 

     Jabalina 0.600 Kgs : U20-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 32.40             Perez Nuñez Maria Lujan             28/6 /2005 DSJ     FPA     PAR   ABP24           13/04  

 

 

  

 

 


